May 21 2024 (10:38) India Rail Info

Thiruvananthapuram Central - Kannur Jan Shatabdi Express/12082 - JShtb - SR
TVC/Thiruvananthapuram Central (Trivandrum) to TCR/Thrissur (Trichur)
5h 28m - 292 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Thu,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 TVC |[Thiruvananthapuram 14:50 0 | 0 70 |7 |SR
Central (Trivandrum)
2 QLN  [Kollam Junction (Quilon) |15:45 15:47 2m |0 |1 65 70 |11 |SR
3 KY] Kayamkulam Junction 16:22 16:23 Tm |0 |1 105 (52 |9 SR
4 MVLK |Mavelikara 16:32 16:33 m (0 |1 113 |67 SR
5 CNGR |Chengannur 16:44 16:45 Tm (3 |1 126 (62 (9 |[SR
6 |TRVL ([Tiruvalla 16:54 16:55 Tm (0 |1 135 |42 SR
7 KTYM |Kottayam 17:32 17:35 3m 1 161 |42 |4 |SR
8 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) [19:00 19:03 3m |1 1 221 |57 |2 SR
9 |TCR |Thrissur (Trichur) 20:18 20:20 2m |2 |1 292 |40 |3 |SR
10 |[SRR Shoranur Junction 21:10 21:15 5m |0 |1 325 |69 |29 |[SR
11 |TIR Tirur 21:54 21:55 im (1 |1 370 |59 |9 |SR
12 |CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) |22:37 22:40 3m |4 |1 411 |82 |4 |SR
13 |BDJ Vadakara 23:14 23:15 im |1 |1 458 |70 |10 |[SR
14 |TLY Thalassery 23:34 23:35 m |0 |1 480 (17 [9 |SR
15 |CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 00:50 2 500 |- 12 |SR

May 21 2024 (10:38) https://indiarailinfo.com



